"FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-317-022

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

60 FT

393 TO
395 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL EACH

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-18-68
8-14-72

7-14-86
8-2-96

MARTINEAU HOMER F
JENKINS, DALE G & SHIRLEY A
WHEELER, KENNETH P & REBECCA L

WHEELER KENNETH P
EBRIGHT BRIAN EUGENE

C.F. 14.90

NO C.F.
S.P. 48,500




